
S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Eligibility Date Time

1 PGDAST 2100907848 DHARMENDRA KUMAR HARDENIYA MSTL001 E 20.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

2 PGDAST 2106120171 VIJAY SHANKER RANGA MSTL001 E 20.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

3 PGDAST 2106989329 ADITYA NARELA MSTL001 E 20.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

4 PGDAST 2250633140 JOBIN MATHEW MSTL001 E 20.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

5 PGDAST 2251030239 NEHA JAIN MSTL001 E 20.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

6 PGDAST 2251445615 ABHISHEK PUROHIT MSTL001 E 20.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

7 PGDAST 2251445662 ADITYA SINGH MSTL001 E 20.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

8 PGDAST 2251447562 SANDEEP KUMAR MSTL001 E 20.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

9 PGDAST 2251447599 SHAILENDRA KUMAWAT MSTL001 E 20.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

10 PGDAST 2251447650 MUKESH KUMAR MEGHWANSHI MSTL001 E 20.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

11 PGDAST 2251447726 MUKESH C. PARMAR MSTL001 E 20.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

12 PGDAST 2251448039 SHILPA CHARAD MSTL001 E 20.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

13 PGDAST 2251448105 NAVNEET MSTL001 E 20.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

14 PGDAST 2252929110 CHETANA GAUTAM MSTL001 E 20.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

15 PGDAST 2253507450 HEMRAJ JITARWAL MSTL001 E 20.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

16 PGDAST 2254149812 RAVI VERMA MSTL001 E 20.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

1 PGDAST 2106120171 VIJAY SHANKER RANGA MSTL002 E 21.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

2 PGDAST 2106989329 ADITYA NARELA MSTL002 E 21.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

3 PGDAST 2250633140 JOBIN MATHEW MSTL002 E 21.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

4 PGDAST 2251030239 NEHA JAIN MSTL002 E 21.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

5 PGDAST 2251445615 ABHISHEK PUROHIT MSTL002 E 21.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

6 PGDAST 2251447562 SANDEEP KUMAR MSTL002 E 21.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

7 PGDAST 2251447599 SHAILENDRA KUMAWAT MSTL002 E 21.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

REGIONAL CENTRE: JAIPUR

LIST OF DATE AND BATCH WISE LEARNER DATA FOR PGDAST TERM END PRACTICAL EXAM ( in Face to Face Mode) FOR JUNE 2023 

SESSION (AS PER SED DATA)

Venue for Practical Exam:

IGNOU SC- 23153, ISIM, MAHAVEER MARG, SEC-12, MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR-302020



S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Eligibility Date Time

8 PGDAST 2251447650 MUKESH KUMAR MEGHWANSHI MSTL002 E 21.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

9 PGDAST 2251448039 SHILPA CHARAD MSTL002 E 21.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

10 PGDAST 2251448105 NAVNEET MSTL002 E 21.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

11 PGDAST 2252929110 CHETANA GAUTAM MSTL002 E 21.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

12 PGDAST 2253507450 HEMRAJ JITARWAL MSTL002 E 21.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

13 PGDAST 2254149812 RAVI VERMA MSTL002 E 21.07.2023 10:00 to 1:00 PM

1 PGDAST 2251447726 MUKESH C. PARMAR MSTL003 E 21.07.2023 2:00 to 5:00 PM

SR. REGIONAL DIRECTOR

Note:  The learner should carry their IGNOU Identity Card and Hall ticket of JUNE 2023 session at


